
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 5 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

MaKenna Kruer1862
SIGS

8.500 7.950 8.4007.700 32.550
1 1 1 1 1

1



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shelby Craig1843
Legacy

9.500 9.225 9.3009.300 37.325
2 1 1 2 1

1

Sophia Mitchell1848
Legacy

9.425 9.050 9.1509.100 36.725
3 2 2 3T 2

2

Taylor Dececca1833
Legacy

9.350 8.950 9.3508.650 36.300
4 3 4T 1 3

3

Hannah Snyder1849
Legacy

9.250 8.750 9.1508.700 35.850
5 4 3 3T 4

4

Jenna Tinnell1827
Legacy

9.150 8.350 9.1008.600 35.200
6 5 6 5 5

5

Rena Sakai1841
Legacy

9.525 7.675 8.9008.650 34.750
1 6 4T 6 6

6

Quinn Andrews1837
Legacy

0.000 7.400 0.0000.000 7.400
7 7 7 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maggie Baker1846
Legacy

9.250 8.650 8.9508.800 35.650
2 2 2 3T 1

1

Triana Rudd1834
Legacy

9.300 8.600 9.2508.450 35.600
1 3 3 1 2

2

Lauren Waddles1829
Legacy

9.150 8.800 9.2008.100 35.250
4T 1 6T 2 3

3

Rosalynd Hollingsworth1835
Legacy

9.200 7.500 8.9508.350 34.000
3 6 4 3T 4

4

Kayla Cavicchioni1868
Tops Gymnastics

8.725 7.800 8.5508.850 33.925
6 4 1 6 5

5

Anna Tenhagen1820
Gym Nation

9.150 7.600 7.9008.200 32.850
4T 5 5 7 6

6

Elizabeth Vanover1828
Legacy

8.700 6.950 8.6508.100 32.400
7 7 6T 5 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Erin Allen1872
Tops Gymnastics

8.925 8.950 9.0009.000 35.875
6 1 2 4 1

1

Kelly Sulek1814
Gym Nation

9.025 8.575 9.0508.900 35.550
3 2 3 3 2

2

Hannah Baker1859
SIGS

9.000 8.550 9.1008.850 35.500
4 3 4 2 3

3

MacKenzie Gill1860
SIGS

9.100 8.450 9.2008.525 35.275
1 4 6 1 4

4

Kassidy Tinsley1854
SIGS

8.700 8.050 8.8009.150 34.700
8T 9 1 5T 5

5

Genevieve Roth1871
Tops Gymnastics

9.050 8.300 8.7008.600 34.650
2 5T 5 7T 6

6

Nicole Rabas1819
Gym Nation

8.950 8.275 8.8008.200 34.225
5 7 9 5T 7

7

Andrea Gauthier1815
Gym Nation

8.700 8.300 8.7008.450 34.150
8T 5T 8 7T 8

8

Paige Sullivan1879
Tops Gymnastics

8.800 7.650 8.5008.500 33.450
7 12 7 9 9

9

Annie Kruse1817
Gym Nation

8.700 7.900 8.3008.175 33.075
8T 10 10 11T 10

10

Eavan Reed1823
Gym Nation

8.700 8.200 8.0007.900 32.800
8T 8 13T 14 11

11

Julia Muller1818
Gym Nation

8.450 7.800 8.2008.000 32.450
13 11 12 13 12

12

Lauren Edwards1870
Tops Gymnastics

8.300 7.450 8.4507.900 32.100
14 13 13T 10 13

13

Daniella Barbetta1816
Gym Nation

8.600 6.550 8.3008.100 31.550
12 14 11 11T 14

14



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 3 - 6 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 8B1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Kintz1876
Tops Gymnastics

8.650 8.350 8.8008.750 34.550
4 1 2 2 1

1

Lauren Wright1853
SIGS

8.850 8.050 9.0008.300 34.200
2 2 4 1 2

2

Morgan Gatto1881
Tops Gymnastics

9.150 7.900 8.4008.550 34.000
1 3 3 5 3

3

Rowan Glass1812
Gym Nation

8.750 7.500 8.6008.800 33.650
3 5 1 4 4

4

Courtney Rittel1822
Gym Nation

8.400 7.650 8.6508.200 32.900
5 4 5 3 5

5



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 3 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 12:49 PM

Session 8B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 110.775 28.450 27.225 27.200 27.9001 Legacy
11 1 1

1833 Taylor Dececca 8.950 9.350
1834 Triana Rudd 9.250
1841 Rena Sakai 9.525
1843 Shelby Craig 9.500 9.225 9.300 9.300
1846 Maggie Baker 8.800
1848 Sophia Mitchell 9.425 9.050 9.100

X 105.825 26.950 25.050 26.525 27.3002T SIGS
24 4 3

1853 Lauren Wright 8.850 9.000
1854 Kassidy Tinsley 8.050 9.150
1859 Hannah Baker 9.000 8.550 8.850 9.100
1860 MacKenzie Gill 9.100 8.450 8.525 9.200

X 105.825 27.125 25.600 26.600 26.5002T Tops Gymnastics
42T 2 2

1868 Kayla Cavicchioni 8.850
1871 Genevieve Roth 9.050 8.300 8.700
1872 Erin Allen 8.925 8.950 9.000 9.000
1876 Emily Kintz 8.350 8.750 8.800
1881 Morgan Gatto 9.150

X 104.975 27.125 25.150 26.150 26.5504 Gym Nation
32T 3 4

1812 Rowan Glass 8.800
1814 Kelly Sulek 9.025 8.575 8.900 9.050
1815 Andrea Gauthier 8.300 8.450 8.700
1819 Nicole Rabas 8.950 8.275 8.800
1820 Anna Tenhagen 9.150


